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TLS−ESPRIT:           
  Packets = 20        
  Groups = 2          
  #per Group = 19     
MI−ESPRIT:            
  Packets = 20        
  Groups = 4          
  #per Group = 5      
SPECC:                
  Packets = 20        
  Groups = 4          
  #per Group = 5      

τ = 0.43µs 
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τ = 0.43µs k = [2 3 4] 

×-ØÚÙ Û½Ü1Ý ü ß �µà�á�â®ãYä\åçæ à�è àêé ëÂìmí �¢î�� éïà�ä ëÂìmí ëÂì>ä�í
í 8�ð9+>à�ä\åÂë5ì>á�æ
ñ ò²íIðOãYó æ�ô õ ö÷�ø®ùÚúïûÓø®ù�ü»ýrø®ùÿþ ø��21 � � ��� ö&ø	� �	
 ö Þ � ��� ö0ý	� �� ö0ü



ýYü

0 5 10 15 20 25 30
10

−6

10
−5

10
−4

10
−3

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 M
S

E

SNR(in dB)

TLS−ESPRIT
SPECC     
MI−ESPRIT 

τ = 0.43µs k = [2 4 5] 
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τ = 0.43µs 

SNR = 20dB 
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